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A028 NN 1 LONGO                     GABRIELLA         28/04/1975 EE 128 2014 L
A028 NN 2 MAGGIO                    MARIANNA          14/05/1973 TP 91 2014 L
A028 NN 3 FATINI                    GIUSEPPE          05/05/1972 TP 82 2014 L
A028 NN 4 GALANTE                   MARIA ANGELICA    14/12/1964 PA 74,5 2014 L
A028 NN 5 LIPARI                    VINCENZO          03/02/1963 TP 74 2014 L
A028 NN 6 ALCAMO                    GIUSEPPINA        18/04/1975 TP 74 2014 L
A028 NN 7 LOMBARDO                  VITO              29/01/1979 TP 52,5 2014 L
A028 NN 8 CAMARDA                   VINCENZO          27/04/1953 TP 49,5 2014 L
A028 NN 9 MESSINA                   SALVATORE         26/02/1976 TP 41 2014 L
A028 NN 10 LA COMMARE                GIOVANNI          06/08/1970 TP 41 2014 L
A028 NN 11 CAVASINO                  MARIA             26/11/1968 TP 39 2014 Q
A028 NN 12 PALERMO                   GIORGINA          08/10/1967 TP 39 2014 L
A028 NN 13 LAMANTIA                  IRISDOMENICAMARIA 02/02/1975 PA 37,5 2014 L
A028 NN 14 GIUSTINIANI               ANNA MARIA        25/04/1984 TP 36 2014 L
A028 NN 15 BENIVEGNA                 ANGELA MARIA      30/03/1976 TP 36 2014 L
A028 NN 16 ALIATORTOMASI             CHIARAGIUSEPPINA  05/05/1980 EE 35,5 2014 L
A028 NN 17 CUDIA                     SIMONA            08/05/1983 TP 35 2014 L
A028 NN 18 RIBAUDO                   MARIA ANTONIETTA  23/07/1977 TP 34 2014 L
A028 NN 19 TORRENTE                  CLAUDIA           26/11/1963 TP 34 2014 Q
A028 NN 20 GALANTE                   MARIA CARLA       17/09/1987 TP 34 2014 L
A028 NN 21 FARINA                    ALESSIA           26/06/1972 RM 33 2014 L
A028 NN 22 LIPARI                    ALBERTO           10/06/1981 TP 33 2014 L
A028 NN 23 DI MARZO                  EUGENIA           05/12/1986 TP 33 2014 L
A028 NN 24 MESSINA                   CHIARA ALBA       30/09/1986 PA 33 2014 L
A028 NN 25 POLLINA                   SERENA            24/06/1986 TP 33 2014 L
A028 NN 26 DI MAGRO                  STEFANIA          29/04/1982 PA 33 2014 Q
A028 NN 27 DEL PUGLIA                SERENA            27/05/1979 TP 33 2014 L
A028 NN 28 LETO                      FRANCESCO         09/06/1975 PA 33 2014 L
A028 NN 29 POLLINA                   GIUSEPPE          11/06/1969 CN 32 2014 L
A028 NN 30 RIZZO                     SAVERIA           30/11/1971 PA 31,5 2014 D
A028 NN 31 CANDELA                   MARIA             03/06/1976 TP 31 2014 L
A028 NN 32 GAMMINO                   FRANCESCA         26/09/1978 PA 31 2014 L
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A028 NN 33 FODERA'                   CATERINA          13/05/1977 TP 30,5 2014 L
A028 NN 34 MARCHINGIGLIO             LORENA            06/08/1974 TP 30 2014 L
A028 NN 35 DI VIA                    MICHELA           18/07/1978 TP 29 2014 L
A028 NN 36 GIAMMARINARO              PATRIZIA          25/12/1982 TP 29 2014 L
A028 NN 37 DI MARTINO                RAFFAELA          12/02/1987 TP 29 2014 L
A028 NN 38 SCIACCA                   GAETANO           14/01/1981 TP 29 2014 L
A028 NN 39 CHIOFALO                  MARIA PIA         21/05/1980 EE 29 2014 L
A028 NN 40 INGARDIA                  MICHELE           09/03/1979 TP 28 2014 L
A028 NN 41 SARDO CARDALANO           MARIANNA          29/03/1983 AG 27,5 2014 L
A028 NN 42 AMOROSO                   CATERINA          24/03/1972 AQ 27,5 2014 L
A028 NN 43 ANELLO                    STANISLAO GABRIELE29/07/1984 PA 26,5 2014 L
A028 NN 44 BOLOGNA                   NICOLA            07/05/1983 PA 26 2014 L
A028 NN 45 GALANTE                   PLACIDO           16/06/1985 TP 26 2014 L
A028 NN 46 PARRINELLO                GIUSEPPE NICOLA   05/05/1979 TP 25,5 2014 L
A028 NN 47 ORLANDO                   GIACOMO           03/01/1983 PA 25,5 2014 D
A028 NN 48 MARTINICO                 ANTONIO           01/07/1950 TP 25 2014 L
A028 NN 49 DI BENEDETTO              CAMILLA           11/04/1973 TP 25 2014 L
A028 NN 50 MESSINA                   ANTONELLA         30/04/1970 TP 25 2014 Q
A028 NN 51 LIPARI                    ROSA              16/09/1980 LE 24,5 2014 L
A028 NN 52 ALONZO                    ROBERTO CAMILLO   22/01/1971 PA 24,5 2014 L
A028 NN 53 AMICO                     IGNAZIO           25/09/1982 TP 22 2014 L
A028 NN 54 BONNICI                   PIERFILIPPO       20/08/1981 TP 21 2014 L
A030 NN 1 VASSALLO                  SALVATORE         08/02/1961 PA 70 2014 Q
A030 NN 2 TALLARITA                 GIUSEPPE          24/12/1971 TP 55,5 2014 L
A030 NN 3 LA COGNATA                SILVANA           27/12/1960 CL 43,5 2014 Q
A030 NN 4 BONURA                    GIANLUCA          11/10/1978 TP 36 2014 L
A030 NN 5 CIULLA                    FRANCESCO         04/02/1984 TP 35 2014 L
A030 NN 6 DE MARCO                  ADELAIDE GRAZIA   18/10/1965 TP 31,5 2014 L
A030 NN 7 PACE                      LOREDANA          22/07/1983 TP 31 2014 L
A030 NN 8 DI GENOVA                 ANNA MARIA        22/09/1980 TP 29,5 2014 L
A030 NN 9 DI GRAZIANO               VINCENZO          02/03/1972 TP 29 2014 L
A030 NN 10 FLORIA                    DOMENICO          11/02/1987 TP 28,5 2014 L
A030 NN 11 PATANE'                   DANIELA ROSA      28/11/1978 TP 26 2014 L
A030 NN 12 VALLATI                   ELENA             11/07/1978 PD 21 2014 L
A030 NN 13 MEZZERO                   ALESSANDRA        16/05/1976 TP 21 2014 L
A032 NN 1 CORSO                     ANTONELLA         28/02/1965 BI 134,5 2014 L
A032 NN 2 LI VOTI                   DARIO FILIPPO     26/03/1978 TP 100,5 2014 L
A032 NN 3 CARADONNA                 FRANCESCO         22/01/1973 TP 91 2014 D



A032 NN 4 GERARDI                   MICHELE           28/02/1983 PA 87,25 2014 L
A032 NN 5 GALUPPO                   LUCIA             22/07/1982 TP 71 2014 D
A032 NN 6 ANGELO                    VINCENZA          07/08/1963 TP 66 2014 L
A032 NN 7 MISTRETTA                 ANTONINO          25/06/1985 TP 65,2 2014 Q
A032 NN 8 ASARO                     LEONARDO          15/01/1981 TP 65 2014 D
A032 NN 9 RISICO                    GIANPIERO         10/07/1972 TP 65 2014 L
A032 NN 10 BARBARA                   ANGELA            22/06/1977 TP 63 2014 D
A032 NN 11 CARUSO                    VINCENZO          26/09/1971 TP 61 2014 D
A032 NN 12 ERRERA                    ANTONINO          20/03/1983 TP 60 2014 L
A032 NN 13 PLAISANT                  CLAUDIA           09/03/1971 RM 58 2014 D
A032 NN 14 ROBBIA                    STEFANO DAVIDE    05/01/1978 EE 57 2014 Q
A032 NN 15 GANDOLFO                  ANNA              07/11/1966 TP 49,25 2014 L
A032 NN 16 LA COMMARE                GIOVANNI          06/08/1970 TP 47,5 2014 L
A032 NN 17 AMATO                     VITO              21/04/1988 PA 45 2014 L
A032 NN 18 ROSSI                     ANTONIO           27/06/1981 PA 42 2014 L
A032 NN 19 CAMPISI                   GIUSEPPE          24/06/1983 TP 40 2014 L
A032 NN 20 PASSALACQUA               PAOLO             26/04/1965 TP 39,75 2014 L
A032 NN 21 MORELLO                   ROSALINDA         18/03/1982 TP 39 2014 L
A032 NN 22 SPATA                     GIUSEPPE          21/06/1968 TP 36,5 2014 D
A032 NN 23 ADRAGNA                   PIETRO            21/08/1988 TP 35 2014 L
A032 NN 24 MANDALA'                  CARMELO           07/05/1984 PA 35 2014 D
A032 NN 25 RIBAUDO                   MARIA ANTONIETTA  23/07/1977 TP 34 2014 L
A032 NN 26 CARPITELLA                ALESSANDRO        28/06/1972 TP 33 2014 D
A032 NN 27 PINTUS                    ELENA             02/04/1987 PA 33 2014 L
A032 NN 28 SPARTI                    ALICE             03/04/1982 PA 33 2014 L
A032 NN 29 PIPITONE                  GIUSEPPE          18/11/1988 TP 33 2014 L
A032 NN 30 PERRONE                   SALVATORE         13/12/1965 TP 33 2014 D
A032 NN 31 TROMBINO                  MARIA             10/06/1985 TP 31 2014 L
A032 NN 32 DANTONE                   GIUSEPPE          07/02/1973 TP 30 2014 D
A032 NN 33 LUCEBELLA                 ANNA              02/10/1984 TP 29 2014 L
A032 NN 34 PINIERI                   RICCARDO VITO     22/05/1965 TP 28,5 2014 L
A032 NN 35 PARNASSO                  ANTONELLA         02/10/1972 TP 27 2014 L
A032 NN 36 SEIDITA                   ANNA MARIA        30/11/1983 PA 26,5 2014 L
A032 NN 37 CALY                      ROBERTA MARIA     11/07/1971 TP 26,5 2014 Q
A032 NN 38 BARBARA                   SILVESTRO         17/01/1972 TP 26,25 2014 L
A032 NN 39 GIAMBONA                  MARIA PIA         04/10/1988 TP 24 2014 D
A032 NN 40 LANDOLINA                 BEATRICE          13/11/1988 TP 23,5 2014 D
A032 NN 41 MELLO                     VERONICA          11/02/1982 TP 20,75 2014 D



A032 NN 42 ADAMO                     MARIA             08/03/1974 TP 19 2014 Q
A032 NN 43 CIRINGIONE                BENEDETTO         29/09/1993 PA 18 2014 L
A032 NN 44 FODERA'                   CATERINA          01/11/1960 TP 15 2014 L
A032 NN 45 SANTORO                   ROSARIA ALBA      18/02/1966 TP 13,5 2014 D
A032 NN 46 D'ANTONE                  FRANCESCO         17/12/1970 TP 13 2014 L
A032 NN 47 MANGIARACINA              MARIA VALENTINA   23/01/1981 TP 13 2014 Q
A032 NN 48 ERRANTE                   PAOLA             29/07/1973 TP 12,5 2014 D
A032 NN 49 MONTALBANO                CARMEN MARIA      29/03/1994 AG 12 2014 D
A033 NN 1 D'ERRICO                  IMMACOLATA        24/01/1981 NA 79 2014 L
A033 NN 2 ALCAMO                    GIUSEPPINA        18/04/1975 TP 77 2014 L
A033 NN 3 LIPARI                    VINCENZO          03/02/1963 TP 73 2014 L
A033 NN 4 RALLO                     ANNALISA MARIA    08/12/1975 TP 63 2014 L
A033 NN 5 CAMARDA                   VINCENZO          27/04/1953 TP 51,5 2014 L
A033 NN 6 SPAGNOLO                  LAURA             22/01/1984 TP 49 2014 L
A033 NN 7 VESCO                     GIUSEPPE          01/04/1979 TP 48 2014 L
A033 NN 8 NOVARA                    AGATA             01/01/1985 TP 48 2014 L
A033 NN 9 RIGIRELLO                 STEFANO           27/10/1962 TP 45 2014 L
A033 NN 10 BEVILACQUA                DANIELE           18/07/1982 TP 39 2014 L
A033 NN 11 LAMANTIA                  IRISDOMENICAMARIA 02/02/1975 PA 37,5 2014 L
A033 NN 12 PALERMO                   GIORGINA          08/10/1967 TP 37 2014 L
A033 NN 13 INGRASSIA                 FRANCESCO         17/09/1974 TP 36,5 2014 L
A033 NN 14 GIUSTINIANI               ANNA MARIA        25/04/1984 TP 36 2014 L
A033 NN 15 FILIPPI                   MARCO             13/09/1978 TP 36 2014 L
A033 NN 16 DIGENOVA                  NICOLA            14/08/1973 TP 36 2014 L
A033 NN 17 CUDIA                     SIMONA            08/05/1983 TP 35 2014 L
A033 NN 18 CAVASINO                  MARIA             26/11/1968 TP 34 2014 Q
A033 NN 19 GALANTE                   MARIA CARLA       17/09/1987 TP 34 2014 L
A033 NN 20 ALONGI                    FLAVIA            03/11/1986 TP 34 2014 L
A033 NN 21 FARINA                    ALESSIA           26/06/1972 RM 33 2014 L
A033 NN 22 TRIOLO                    GIULIA            29/10/1989 TP 33 2014 L
A033 NN 23 MESSINA                   CHIARA ALBA       30/09/1986 PA 33 2014 L
A033 NN 24 POLLINA                   SERENA            24/06/1986 TP 33 2014 L
A033 NN 25 GENNA                     MICHELE           20/08/1985 TP 33 2014 L
A033 NN 26 GUFO                      NICOLA            04/05/1985 TP 33 2014 L
A033 NN 27 TODARO                    SIMONA            14/03/1985 AG 33 2014 L
A033 NN 28 POMA                      FRANCESCO         03/04/1983 TP 33 2014 L
A033 NN 29 PIPITONE                  LEONARDO FABIO    20/07/1981 TP 33 2014 L
A033 NN 30 CRACCHIOLO                NATALE            14/06/1981 TP 33 2014 L



A033 NN 31 VERDE                     FRANCESCA         30/07/1980 TP 33 2014 L
A033 NN 32 DEL PUGLIA                SERENA            27/05/1979 TP 33 2014 L
A033 NN 33 LETO                      FRANCESCO         09/06/1975 PA 33 2014 L
A033 NN 34 POLLINA                   GIUSEPPE          11/06/1969 CN 32 2014 L
A033 NN 35 FODERA'                   CATERINA          13/05/1977 TP 30,5 2014 L
A033 NN 36 MARCHINGIGLIO             LORENA            06/08/1974 TP 30 2014 L
A033 NN 37 CANDELA                   MARIA             03/06/1976 TP 29 2014 L
A033 NN 38 DI MARTINO                RAFFAELA          12/02/1987 TP 29 2014 L
A033 NN 39 SCIACCA                   GAETANO           14/01/1981 TP 29 2014 L
A033 NN 40 CHIOFALO                  MARIA PIA         21/05/1980 EE 29 2014 L
A033 NN 41 GAMBINA                   MARIANNA          09/04/1980 TP 29 2014 L
A033 NN 42 AGOSTA                    VINCENZO          22/09/1978 TP 29 2014 L
A033 NN 43 MALTESE                   LUCIA             04/08/1976 TP 29 2014 L
A033 NN 44 SARDINA                   FRANCESCA         15/09/1987 TP 28 2014 L
A033 NN 45 INGARDIA                  MICHELE           09/03/1979 TP 28 2014 L
A033 NN 46 MANGIONE                  SALVATORE         17/12/1975 PA 27,5 2014 L
A033 NN 47 SARDO CARDALANO           MARIANNA          29/03/1983 AG 27,5 2014 L
A033 NN 48 AMOROSO                   CATERINA          24/03/1972 AQ 27,5 2014 L
A033 NN 49 MARTINICO                 FRANCESCO         13/03/1981 TP 27 2014 Q
A033 NN 50 ANELLO                    STANISLAO GABRIELE29/07/1984 PA 26,5 2014 L
A033 NN 51 BOLOGNA                   NICOLA            07/05/1983 PA 26 2014 L
A033 NN 52 GALANTE                   PLACIDO           16/06/1985 TP 26 2014 L
A033 NN 53 MARTINICO                 ANTONIO           01/07/1950 TP 25 2014 L
A033 NN 54 DI BENEDETTO              CAMILLA           11/04/1973 TP 25 2014 L
A033 NN 55 MESSINA                   ANTONELLA         30/04/1970 TP 25 2014 Q
A033 NN 56 ALONZO                    ROBERTO CAMILLO   22/01/1971 PA 24,5 2014 L
A033 NN 57 FALLUCCA                  FABIO             13/06/1972 TP 24,5 2014 L
A033 NN 58 GAGLIANI                  VINCENZO          26/04/1982 TP 24 2014 L
A033 NN 59 ROMANO                    MONICA            16/05/1979 TP 24 2014 L
A033 NN 60 AMICO                     IGNAZIO           25/09/1982 TP 22 2014 L
A033 NN 61 BONNICI                   PIERFILIPPO       20/08/1981 TP 21 2014 L
A033 NN 62 FARDELLA                  MARIA ELEONORA    01/03/1979 TP 21 2014 L
A033 NN 63 INGRANDE                  PIETRO GIUSEPPE   09/03/1960 TP 20 2014 L
A043 NN 1 CASANO                    ANTONELLA         06/08/1976 TP 101 2014 Q
A043 NN 2 ALA                       PAOLA             01/10/1977 TP 98 2014 L
A043 NN 3 MESSINA                   DEBORA            24/02/1977 EE 81 2014 L
A043 NN 4 ODDO                      ROSANNA           02/08/1979 TP 71 2014 L
A043 NN 5 COSTA                     ANTONELLA         10/05/1971 TP 59 2014 L



A043 NN 6 MANNONE                   ELENA             12/09/1977 TP 59 2014 L
A043 NN 7 CAMPO                     ANNA              06/09/1980 TP 57 2014 L
A043 NN 8 GERARDI                   MARIALESSIA       10/11/1979 TP 57 2014 L
A043 NN 9 GRILLO                    FEDERICA          26/05/1979 TP 48 2014 Q
A043 NN 10 FEDERICO                  MARIA             14/11/1973 TP 46,5 2014 Q
A043 NN 11 D'ACRI                    ROSALBA           18/03/1959 CS 42,5 2014 L
A043 NN 12 LA PLACA                  RITA              18/12/1976 TP 37 2014 L
A043 NN 13 MINEO                     MARIA             31/07/1967 TP 34 2014 L
A043 NN 14 VACCARO                   EMANUELA          28/01/1987 CT 34 2014 L
A043 NN 15 DE BARTOLO                CONCETTA          04/06/1974 CS 33 2014 L
A043 NN 16 MARINO                    ISABELLA          14/11/1974 TP 32 2014 Q
A043 NN 17 BALSAMO                   GIUSEPPA          22/07/1976 TP 30 2014 L
A043 NN 18 TEULI                     MARIANGELA        01/04/1982 TP 29 2014 L
A043 NN 19 LONGO                     MICHELE           24/05/1974 FE 27 2014 L
A043 NN 20 BARBARA                   ESTER             04/06/1983 TP 26,5 2014 L
A043 NN 21 ALBERTI                   MARIA GRAZIA      02/03/1979 TP 26,5 2014 L
A043 NN 22 POMA                      LUANA             27/06/1977 TP 26 2014 L
A043 NN 23 MARRONE                   CATERINA          07/07/1962 TP 25,5 2014 L
A043 NN 24 GAGLIANI                  CHIARA            26/04/1982 TP 23 2014 L
A059 NN 1 ZINNANTI                  ELEONORA          15/02/1963 TP 80 2014 L
A059 NN 2 CUSENZA                   ANGELITA          07/02/1974 TP 79 2014 L
A059 NN 3 D'ERRICO                  IMMACOLATA        24/01/1981 NA 79 2014 L
A059 NN 4 MARINO                    TIZIANA           17/03/1977 TP 68 2014 L
A059 NN 5 PERNICE                   VINCENZO          23/11/1969 TP 65,5 2014 Q
A059 NN 6 ISOLA                     MARIA GABRIELLA   07/04/1970 TP 62 2014 L
A059 NN 7 PISCIOTTA                 SILVESTRO         13/08/1979 TP 55 2014 L
A059 NN 8 BOMMARITO                 GIUSEPPE          24/04/1972 TP 49,5 2014 L
A059 NN 9 NOVARA                    AGATA             01/01/1985 TP 48 2014 L
A059 NN 10 RENDA                     GIUSEPPE          19/08/1976 TP 46 2014 L
A059 NN 11 RIGIRELLO                 STEFANO           27/10/1962 TP 45 2014 L
A059 NN 12 MANGIONE                  ALFONSO           08/09/1974 RC 40 2014 L
A059 NN 13 MANGIAROTTI               LIDIA             06/03/1975 TP 39 2014 L
A059 NN 14 FILIPPI                   MARCO             13/09/1978 TP 38 2014 L
A059 NN 15 FILOGAMO                  MARCELLO          03/06/1984 TP 36 2014 L
A059 NN 16 TOBIA                     CHIARA            24/03/1986 TP 34 2014 L
A059 NN 17 ARENA                     ROSARIA           26/10/1977 TP 33 2014 L
A059 NN 18 GUFO                      NICOLA            04/05/1985 TP 33 2014 L
A059 NN 19 DI BELLA                  ALESSANDRO        25/07/1982 TP 33 2014 L



A059 NN 20 VERDE                     FRANCESCA         30/07/1980 TP 33 2014 L
A059 NN 21 GIACALONE                 ANNA              27/11/1971 TP 31 2014 L
A059 NN 22 ADRAGNA                   GIUSEPPINA        29/05/1975 TP 30,5 2014 L
A059 NN 23 SERGI                     MARIA LUANA       23/12/1966 MI 30 2014 Q
A059 NN 24 MANISCALCO                KIRLIAN           24/03/1974 PA 29 2014 L
A059 NN 25 DI VIA                    CATERINA          12/12/1983 TP 29 2014 L
A059 NN 26 ROTA                      MARIALAURA        06/05/1987 TP 29 2014 L
A059 NN 27 MALTESE                   LUCIA             04/08/1976 TP 29 2014 L
A059 NN 28 ROMANO                    ANNALISA          06/08/1984 TP 28 2014 L
A059 NN 29 MARTINICO                 FRANCESCO         13/03/1981 TP 27 2014 Q
A059 NN 30 LIPARI                    LAURA             16/02/1978 TP 26,5 2014 Q
A059 NN 31 DITTA                     ANTONELLA         07/07/1984 TP 26,5 2014 L
A059 NN 32 LAZIO                     MONICA ROSANNA    20/12/1976 TP 26 2014 L
A059 NN 33 GUITTA                    NADIA             16/04/1987 TP 25 2014 L
A059 NN 34 PERRONE                   ANNA              16/06/1980 PA 25 2014 L
A059 NN 35 NOVARA                    MARIO FRANCESCO   06/01/1976 TP 24 2014 L
A059 NN 36 CONSALES                  ANDREA            17/01/1975 TP 21 2014 L
A245 NN 1 FATINI                    PAOLA FRANCESCA   19/08/1974 TP 142 2014 L
A245 NN 2 CARDELLA                  ADELE MARIA       14/03/1965 TP 117 2014 L
A245 NN 3 SPARLA                    EVA VALENTINA     27/04/1978 TP 99 2014 L
A245 NN 4 GALANTE                   DEBORA            16/01/1973 TP 46 2014 L
A245 NN 5 PULIZZI                   MARISA            20/10/1978 TP 44,5 2014 L
A245 NN 6 INGIANNI                  ISABELLA          12/06/1973 TP 36 2014 L
A245 NN 7 ISOLA                     VALERIA           25/10/1972 TP 34,5 2014 L
A245 NN 8 LUPO                      ANGELA            07/09/1979 TP 28,5 2014 L
A245 NN 9 VULTAGGIO                 GIOVANNASERENELLA 20/07/1972 TP 28 2014 L
A245 NN 10 MIRTO                     ANTONINA          24/11/1963 MI 23 2014 L
A345 NN 1 CAROLLO                   IGNAZIA EVELINE   22/05/1981 TP 110 2014 L
A345 NN 2 POLISANO                  ROSANNA           04/07/1978 TP 110 2014 L
A345 NN 3 MONTALBANO                MARIA FRANCESCA   19/09/1979 PA 96 2014 L
A345 NN 4 MESSINA                   PIETRO            06/10/1976 TP 83 2014 L
A345 NN 5 CORDARO                   MARIA PIA         02/03/1959 TP 80,5 2014 Q
A345 NN 6 SIGNORINO                 VINCENZA          04/12/1977 TP 79 2014 L
A345 NN 7 MAJELLI                   BARBARA           27/06/1975 TP 71,5 2014 Q
A345 NN 8 SPOTO                     MARIA STELLA      24/01/1986 TP 65 2014 L
A345 NN 9 GANCI                     MARISELA          06/06/1973 EE 64,5 2014 L
A345 NN 10 BIONDO                    CINZIA            03/09/1974 TP 59 2014 L
A345 NN 11 PICCIONE                  ANNABEL           17/10/1985 TP 54 2014 L



A345 NN 12 GALANTE                   DEBORA            16/01/1973 TP 49 2014 L
A345 NN 13 ISOLA                     VALERIA           25/10/1972 TP 40,5 2014 L
A345 NN 14 SCRUDATO                  IVANA             04/12/1973 AG 38 2014 L
A345 NN 15 PULIZZI                   MARISA            20/10/1978 TP 37,5 2014 L
A345 NN 16 D'ANTONE                  FRANCESCO         17/12/1970 TP 37 2014 L
A345 NN 17 INGIANNI                  ISABELLA          12/06/1973 TP 36 2014 L
A345 NN 18 MENDOLA                   CONCETTINA        19/07/1970 CL 31,5 2014 L
A345 NN 19 SIGNORELLO                PAOLA             16/02/1985 TP 29 2014 L
A345 NN 20 LUPO                      ANGELA            07/09/1979 TP 28,5 2014 L
A345 NN 21 VULTAGGIO                 GIOVANNASERENELLA 20/07/1972 TP 28 2014 L
A345 NN 22 GAETA                     DOROTEA           01/04/1973 TP 28 2014 Q
A345 NN 23 FERRANTE                  GIUSEPPA          26/01/1979 TP 26,5 2014 L
A345 NN 24 DIFIGLIA                  MARIA             03/08/1959 TP 26 2014 E
A345 NN 25 FERRARA                   GIUSEPPINA        20/09/1978 TP 24 2014 L
A345 NN 26 MIRTO                     ANTONINA          24/11/1963 MI 23 2014 L
A345 NN 27 DI BELLA                  VALENTINA         26/03/1988 TP 21,5 2014 L
A345 NN 28 CASOLI                    VALENTINA         27/08/1981 TP 17,5 2014 Q
A445 NN 1 PUGLIA                    OFELIA MARIA      05/01/1986 TP 29 2014 L
A445 NN 2 DI BELLA                  VALENTINA         26/03/1988 TP 21,5 2014 L
A545 NN 1 COPPOLA                   DANIELA MARIA     04/03/1963 TP 103 2014 L
A545 NN 2 SIGNORINO                 VINCENZA          04/12/1977 TP 79 2014 L
A545 NN 3 SIGNORELLO                PAOLA             16/02/1985 TP 29 2014 L
A545 NN 4 FERRANTE                  GIUSEPPA          26/01/1979 TP 26,5 2014 L
A545 NN 5 CASOLI                    VALENTINA         27/08/1981 TP 17,5 2014 Q
AD00 CH 1 PLAISANT                  CLAUDIA           09/03/1971 RM 58 2014 D
AD00 CH 2 GANCI                     MARISELA          06/06/1973 EE 64,5 2014 L
AD00 DH 1 PLAISANT                  CLAUDIA           09/03/1971 RM 58 2014 D
AD00 DH 2 GANCI                     MARISELA          06/06/1973 EE 64,5 2014 L
AD00 EH 1 PLAISANT                  CLAUDIA           09/03/1971 RM 58 2014 D
AD00 EH 2 GANCI                     MARISELA          06/06/1973 EE 64,5 2014 L


